XT150GK-2F T KM H %
(EEJ7 T B RAED)

F-01

e Iens h 344 B D e o /E
Ref. No Function Code Chinese Description Part Name Reqd. No. Remark

1 KA101010000-2C ZEILH M FRAME COMP. 1

2 |KA00172001A AT CONNECTING ROD 2

3 |KA0O0172001A-1 AT WASHER, CONNEECTING ROD 4

4 |KA0O0172001A-2 EMATE BUSH, CONNECTING ROD 8

5 |KA101330030 B EES TS HANDLE BAR, REVERSE 1

6  |KA003380000 {F R ST A COVER LEVER 1

7 |KA101330030-3 TR T HANDLE BAR, BRAKE 1

8  |KA003400000 FRY ST AP COVER REVERSE LEVER 1




9  |KA106220000-1 IREE CABLE COMP. THROTTLE 1
10 |KA106210000-2 F Rk CABLE COMP. PARKING BRAKE 1
11 |KA106230000 TR R4 2k CABLE COMP. REMERSE 1
12 |GB/T882-86 BAY A 4l PIN 2
13 |KA106220100-1 PR BRACKET 2
14 |GB/T91-86 JFE%S 1.6X16 PIN 1.6X 16 2
15 |KA003080000-1 JHIHR COVER. SWITCH 1
16 |KA004190000 R AR CIGAR LIGHTER 1
17 |KC004010000 BRI\ T HORN BUTTON 1
18  |KA004030000 GELPIPS TOPLIGHT-SWITCH 1
19 |KA004020000 S UCAPS ENGINE STOP_BUTTON 1
20 |KA004010000 RUKB KEY SET=IGNITION SWITCH COMP. 1
21 |KA004100000 RAT AT HEAD LAMP ASSY. 2
22 |KA003330000 JHN B RS R A FOOT PLATE. RUBBER 4
23 |KA003330100 AR R ARRET ) , KO ATE. RUBBER 8
24 |KA003330200 RIS IR ; PLATE. RUBBER 8
25  |KA003330300 I S R R A s B NUT, FOOT PLATE.RUBBER 8
26  |GB5787-86 INFRVE L IERE M8X 16 BOLT, FLANGE M8X 16 8
27  |GB5787-86 N IRRN6X 16 BOLT, "ELANGE M6 X'16 1
28  |KA204180000 I Y\ HORN 1
29  |GB/T818-85 AL IREIN6X 16 BOLT, M6 X 16 4
30 |CB6187-86 N AR S FU BRI RENG NUT FLANGE M6 3
31 |GB5787-86 7N FE SR AEME X 16 BOLT, FLANGE M5X 16 4
32  |CB6187-86 N AV F BRIV NUT FLANGE M5 4
33 |GB6187-86 INFIVE S FUBRIR BN NUT FLANGE M8 2
34 |KA204260000 HER FUEL METER 1
35  |KA004150000 R SPEEDOMETER 1




15’-—’(
KINR

o)

> S
ADF

75 HyfHend A B P LR o= e

Ref. No Function Code Chinese Description Part Name Reqgd. No. Remark
| KA003020000 AP ] AR COVER-STEERING  GOMP: 1
2 GB5787-86 INFRVECAIEREMO X 12 BOLT, FLANGE M6 X 12 3
3 [KA003310000 J7 a3 STEERING / COMP. 1
4 KA10171001A 121 [r) il STEERING' SHAFT 1
5 KA101021000 J7 AR e oAl & BUSH. STEERING SHAFT 2
6  |GB/T95-85 D 20 WASHER 220 1
7 GB/T894-86 A F P CIRCLIP 20 1
8 GB5787-86 INFAVE L IEARMS X 25 BOLT, FLANGE M8X 25 6
9 KA006010400-2 LA DESRE SEEERING  KNUCKLE 1
10 [KA10601011A B L] STEERING GEAR 1
11 [KA006010300 By 4 55 DUST COVER. R. BALL JOINT 1
12 [KA106010300 B il DUST COVER. L BALL JOINT 1
13 [KA00153001A AR [] 2 [ 52 AR STEERING GEAR BRACKET 2
14 |GB6187-86 NS HBEREMS NUT FLANGE M8 8
15 [KA10601111A ERAT Rk ROD _END 2




16 [KA10601051A-1 Jo. AIEFAT TIE ROD 2
17 [KA006010240 JIIa STEERING BALL JOINT 2
18 |KAL10601121A FRA SLEEVE 2
19 |KA003320000 TS PUSH ROD, MASTER 1
20 |KA003320000-1 A MR E RUBBER, PAD 1
21  |GB5787-86 IS HTE EIEAEME X 16 BOLT, FLANGE M5X 16 4
22  |GB6187-86 AN FHIE S B BUE RIS NUT FLANGE M5 4
23 |KA00115001A AT ES AR A A PEDAL COMP., THROTTLE 1
24 |KA0OO116001A R BSR4 PEDAL  COMP., BRAKE 1
25  |KA001820030 RIS SPRING, THROTTLE PEDAL 1
26  |KA001810030 R 2 AT 45 SPRING, BRAKE PEDAL 1
27  |KA101024000 ISR ik P4 COLLAR;=PEDAL 4
28 |53391-BCAO-0000-0C R ZE BT I8 M8 X221 BOLT M8X221 1
29  [53393-BCA0-0000-0C AT M8X(145 BOLT M8 X145 1
30 |GB5787-86 AT IR M8 X 35 BOLT; ELANGE M8 X 35 2
31 |KA101350000 FIZE 4 4 S 2 BRACKET, CYLINDER ASSY, 1
32  |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 40 BOLT, FLANGE M8X40 2
33  [GB6170-86 Ak oAk . o 2

KINER

CIAT

I .

N > -




F-O3 13/\ . . < - /11 13
3 ~ ., _ - \‘/8
4 g0 ° e~
: ' L 5 . 13
P, Xy - /. 5
6 < v 11// \12/ S 10 4
$ V4 oy
S i/
14——O . /‘I-’-/ 31/1 07‘
N %
. '
g
10 " \12 :x f/
12 11 l. ©— 4
N8
F . \/10
75 Dy Hent EPIAJ%R ” L : ’ e 4 R G HE
Ref. No Function Code Chinese Description Part Name Reqgd. No. Remark
1 KA101020000 A7 PR AT 2L RIGHT BRUSH GUARD BAR , MAIN 1
2 KA101020100 JE AR BSAT 48 LEET BRUSH /GUARD BAR JMAIN 1
3 KA101080000 HI P AR LLEFT BRUSH GUARD BAR ,MAIN 1
4 KA101110000 CRPAE BRUSH-GUARD BAR. , RR 2
5 KA101070000 PR AL RS AT BRUSH GUARD BAR , CENTER 1
6 KA204250200 R A RIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR 1
7 KA204250100 A ER A LEFT REARVIEW MIRROR 1
8 KA003060000 Biy A4l & (932) BUSH, BRUSH GUARD BAR (¢32) 2
9 KA003070000 Piyttsl & (o 25) BUSH, BRUSH GUARD BAR (#25) 6
10 [GB5787-86 INFRVE SRR M8 X 50 BOLT FLANGE M8X50 6
11 [50199-BCA0-0000-0C R—#4 R-WASHER 20
12 |GB6187-86 NS HBUERE (M8) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M8) 6
13 |GB5787-86 INFRVE MRS M8 X 55 BOLT FLANGE M8X55 8
14  |GB6187-86 INFVE S HAERE (M10) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M10) 2




F-04

M — 2
11
¥ ThiEhy HCAR FLALA R & ik
Ref. No Function Code Chinese Destrdpili art Name Reqgd. No. Remark
1 [KA00603001A E L] &Iﬂﬁ'@mm, RH 1
2 KA00602001A Jr S EEH KNUGKLE SUPPORT, LH 1
3 KA00631001B B ks 2 ABSORBER ASSY. FR. 2
4 GB5787-86 INFAVE SRR MIO X 40X 1. 25 BOLT FLANGE M10X 40X 1.25 4
5 GB6187-86 NI ABEARE T (M10X1.25) |LOCK NUT FLANGE M10X 1225 16
6 KA10117001A-1 R SUSPENSION ARM. COMP, UPPER 2
7 GB6187-86 INFRVESE ABUERE M8 LOCK=NUT/FLANGE . M8 2
8 KA101023000 BB A E BUSH, ARM ASSY., UPPER 4
9  [KA101010300 HI VSR N0 SPACER, CENTER 2
10 |51191-BCA0-0000-0C R R M8 X105 BOLT M8X 105 2
11 [GB/T91-86 FF 4851, 6 X 30 PIN 1.6X30 4
12 [GB6178-86 N TR RZREML2 X 1. 25 NUT MI2X1.25 4
13 [GB/T93-87 P2 SPRING WASHER 12 4
14 [KA001590030 RN SPACER, BALL HEAD 4
15  [KA003340000 B ) B Bl 2 B RUBBER DUST COVER 4
16  [KA105310100-2 I ZE R DISC, FR. BRAKE 2
17 |GB5783-2000 75 S HEAEME X 12 BOLT M6 X 12 12
18 |KA005440000 v 47X 25-7 DUST SEAL 47X 25-7 2
19 [KA005520000 ik 6204 BEARING 6204 2




20 [44901-BCAO-0000-0C RS LGSR M10 BOLT, TIRE MI10 8
21 [KA005040030 HIFC HUB, FR. WHEEL 2
22 196100-62030 MK 6203 BEARING 6203 2
23 [91202-BCA0-0000 B 42 X27-7.3 DUST SEAL 42X27-7.3 2
24 |KA005030000 HANE217 X717 -107 TIRE, FR. 217 X7” -10" 2
25  |KA005010000 HIFEAR 2 RIM, FR. 2
26 |KA005030100 ST INTAKE, TIRE 2
27  |KA005030200 S THENE CAP, TIRE INTAKE 2
28  |44301-BCA0-0000-0C A E SPACER, FR. HUB 2
29 |GB6178-86 N A IEREM14 X 1. 5 NUT M14X 1.5 2
30  |GB/T91-86 T 452, 5 X 30 PIN 2.5X30 2
31 |KA003350000 Ja #e il 55 CAP, FRe WHEEL 2
32  |KA10118001A TR Rk SUSPENSTON ‘ARM COMP, LOWER 2
33 [51291-BCAO-0000-0C TR R M10 X80 BOLT M10.X-80 4
34 |KA101022000 TR R R BUSH, SUSPENSTON. ARM LOWER 8
35  [KA001670030 TR R DUST CAP, SUSPENSTON LOWER 8
36 |KA003410000 0% B D 20X P2.'5 RUBBER RING ®20X ®2.5 8

KINR

OAD




JP5 ThAERS TSR E TR $o lE
Ref. No Function Code Chinese Desgcriptign A Part Name Regd. No. Remark
1 [KAOO119001A Je AR A PE K&i_NR ARM COMP 1
2 [KA101010100 A . Y s} , SWING ARM 2
3 KA00632001B JE = A ABSORBER ASSY. RR. 2
4 |KA101020000 TEREEEAE BUSH, REAR SWING ARM 4
5 KA101010400 & F RENHIEE R B g SPAGERs;. CENTER 2
6 KA105310200-2 Jo R AR A 1 DISC, RR. BRAKE 1
7 KA005060030 Ja kel AXLE COMP., RR. 1
8 KA005220030 Ja e REAR SPROCKET 1
9 KA00164001A THE R A e COVER DISC, RR. BRAKE 1
10  |KAOO163001A Ja ke COVER REAR SPROCKET 1
11 |KA005430000 JEF 50X 34-7 DUST SEAL 50X 34-7 2
12 [KA005070030 Ji B Al HOUSING COMP, RR.AXLE BRG 2
13 |KA005530000 Bk 6206 RZ BEARING 6206 RZ 2
14 |KA005420000 WE28 X 42—7 DUST SEAL 42X 28-7.3 2
15 |KA001570030 Ji B8 Al R T BEARING BASE 2
16 [KA005050030 Jafe HUB, RR.AXLE 2
17 [KA005040000 HAR 22X 11-10 TIRE, RR.22X11-10 2
18 [KA005030200 STHETE CAP, TIRE INTAKE 2
19 [KA005030100 ST INTAKE, TIRE 2




20 |KA001580030 JG e i A HOLDER, RR.WHEEL CAP 2
21 |94110-17B01-0C T (916) FLAT WASHER( &16.5) 2
22 [KA003350000 Ja #e 55 CAP, RR.WHEEL 2
23 |KA001600030 & Hh YRy PRESSURE PLATE, BATTERY 1
24 |KA004070000 i BATTERY 1
25  |KA003360000 5 I CUSHION, BATTERY 1
26 144901-BCA0-0000-0C MR B R (M10) BOLT, TIRE (M10) 8
27  |KA005020000 JaFEAR #210-8 RIM, REAR 2
28 |GB6178-86 ANH IR ERIMI6 X 1. 5 NUT M16X 1.5 2
29  |GB/T91-86 FF 453, 2 X 32 PIN3. 2X 32 2
30 [GB5787-86 INATE EIERE M10X 40 BOLT FLANGE M10X40 4
31 |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUEEE MLO LOCK NUT.FLANGE M10 12
32  |GB5787-86 INAHTE B RE M8 X125 BOLT FLANGE.M8X 20 4
33  [GB6187-86 ANFHIE S HBUEEE M8 LOCK NUT_FLANGE M8 14
34  |GB5787-86 INAE S IEREME X 16 BOLT " ELANGE M8 X 16 6
35 |GB5787-86 INATE ISR M8 X35 BOLT FLANGE M8X35 4
36  |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8 X40 6
37 |KA005230000 BE410A . - VE CHAIN, 2

D




75 Difiehtd H LR P LR s %
Ref. No Function Code Chinese Description Part Name Reqd. No. Remark
1 KA101130000 Ja g AR A A , REAR 1
2 |KA101140000 R ESE RTBRF=CARRTER 2
3 |KA003070000 Bidr AT+ % (o 25) BUSH, BRUSH GUARD BAR (425) 2
4 |KA004110000 Ja s TATL LAMP ASSY. 1
5 KA003100000 J& B4 SR INSUBATING PAD A,wFALL LIGHT 2
6 KA003110000 Ja BT 4ak B INSULATING/PAD B, TAIL LIGHT 2
7 KA002030100 S JE A COVER, /ATR CLEANER 1
8 KA002030000 P AT CASE COMP., ATR GLEANER 1
9  |KA002030100 45 ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER 1
10 |KA002030100 YPERS TRAP COMP, ATR CLEANER 1
11 |KA202060000 THAE TANK, COMP. FUEL 1
12 [KA002060100 YHI A 55 CAP, COMP. FUEL TANK 1
13 [KA003220000 SE TUBE COMP. VACUUM 1
14 |KA002070000 RGN CHECK VALVE 1
15 |KA003370000 AR SR P RUBBER RING 1
16 [KA004180000 T AL 2 FUEL SENSOR 1
17 [KA002080000 A IR COCK, FUEL ASSY. 1
18 |KA001870050 SR CIRCLIP, AIR PIPE 2
19 |GB5787-86 INAHTE B RE M8 X 55 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 55 2




20  [KA002090000 kg FILTER 1
21 |KA001860050 M R CIRCLIP, FUEL TUBE 4
22 |KA003230000 ISR TUBE COMP. VACUUM 1
23 |KA001850050 PRI TUBE SPRING T 2
24 |KA003210100 WL TUBE COMP. FUEL. T 1
25  |KA003210200 HWELL TUBE COMP. FUEL. TT 1
26  |KA001830050 PRYTINIT TUBE SPRING 1T 1
27  |KA107010100-2 A JAE RIGHT SEAT ASSY 1
28  |KA107010200-2 I JE LEFT SEAT ASSY 1
29  |KA107080000-1 T R B Y BELT. SAFETY 1
30 |KA107080100-1 LRI B A BOLT BELT. SAFETY 5
31  [KA20705001A e RATL SET.SEAT 2
32  |GB5787-86 INAHTE B M8X25 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 25 4
33  [GB6187-86 ANFHE S BBUEEE M8 LOCK NUT.-FLANGE. M8 12
34 |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBERE M6 LOCK NUTFLANGE M6 6
35 |GB6187-86 N EBUERE (M5) NUT FLANGE M5 2
36  |GB5787-86 INATE B M8X16 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 16 8
37 |GB5787-86 INAVE S IERE M6 >3 T EhANGE M6 X 30 4
38  [GB/T95-87 D 6 I’%I_NR LA] R b6 4
39 [17519-BCA0-0000-0C 27 e A WUl COLLAR; INNER 4




F-07

FFe | hEERg WL E TR $oE ERRs
Ref. No |Function Code Chinese Desgribign g p=—=a|os~ a p=Part Name Regd. No. Remark
1 |ka00120001A JE R 4L M&KW TOP 1
2 KA001740030 mAF B AR UPPER-P RE PLATE, ENGINE HAN 1
3 KA001730030 mAE AR MOUNTING PLATE, ENGINE HANGER 1
4 KA00119011A-1 MR HA T TOW BALL T 1
5 KA00119011A o ZEFER LI TOW BALLIT 1
6 KA001550030 R a9 SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 1
7 |KA003370000 AR AR Pl RUBBER' RING 4
8 KA00151001A 2 6 i [ o AR BRACKET, ATR CLEANER ASSY 1
9 KA001320030 A LINK COMP, ENGINE MOUNT 1
10 |KAOO162001A IR B e ¥ COVER, DRIVE SPROCKET 1
11 |KA104120000—2 EHZ MAIN WIRE HARNESS 1
12 |KA004130000 ] L 25 SUB-WIRING HARNESS 1
13 |KA004040000 A B A 2 RECTIFIER COMP, REGULATE 1
14 [KA004080000 C.D. I. fikss C.D. I.UNIT 1
15 |KA004050000 )4k HL 2 STARTING RELAY 1
16  |KA004060000 ENLEN RESISTOR 10W 10Q 1
17 [KA004090000 AR COTL COMP. TGNITION 1
18 |KA003010000 HL2S & COVER, ELECTRIC BOX 1
19  [KA00131001A HLos 2 a BOX COMP, ELECTRIC 1




20  |GB/T818-85 + AL IBETME X 16 BOLT M6 X 16 7
21  |GB/T93-87 NG WASHER , SPRING o6 8
22  |GB6187-86 INFRVE S HBUERE M6 LOCK NUT FLANGE M6 6
23 |GB6187-86 NS ABUEERE M10 X 1. 25 LOCK NUT FLANGE MI10 X1.25 4
24 |52121-BCAO—0000-0C REEIES SPACER, ENGINE MOUNT 1
25  |52129-BCA0-0000-0C T 2E4h M10X 191 BOLT M10X 191 1
26 |GB/T818-85 1 FHELIZETME X 25 BOLT M6 X 25 7
27  |GB5787-86 NPV SRR M12X 60X 1. 25 BOLT FLANGE M12X60X 1. 25 2
28 |GB6187-86 NI ABERE (M12X 1.25)  |LOCK NUT FLANGE M12 X1.25 3
29  |GB5787-86 INAE S IBREME X 45 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 45 2
30 [GB6187-86 INFHE S HBUEEE M8 LOCK NUT FLANGE M8 2
31 [GB/T70-86 NS FIEAEML0 X 1. 25 %45 BOLT, HEX..IN M10X 1. 25X 45 2
32 190293-BCA0-0000-0C AR RE M12 X 1,25 NUT, ENGINE MOUNT LINK M12X1.25 1
33 [52155-BCA0-0000 S A H WASHER, BUFFER PAD 2
34 |KA003390000 I 2R 2% g kel BUEFER _PAD, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 1
35  |52152-BCA0-0000-0C b = 2 COLLAR, ENGINE MOUNT LINK 1
36  |GB5787-86 INATE B M6 X 30 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 30 3
37  |GB/T95-87 D 6 . on EEAT WASHER, 06 3
38  |17519-BCA0-0000-0C R 74 ﬁﬂﬂwﬂ% 3
39 [90191-BCA0-0001-0C AT 22k Mo0x52 " © " “BOTT "FLANGE M10 X 52 1
40 [50333-BCA0-0000 AT 23 Je ol & COLLAR, ENGINE MOUNTING LINK 1
41  |GB/T818-85 + AL IEATMEX 8 BOLT M5 X8 2




F-08

15

|(.:'§"n i Ifl‘qs'.]- o

10

Dhfehd oSSR L LR s #%E

Ref. No [Function Code Chinese Desgriptign g, Part Name Regd. No. Remark
1 24810-BCA0—0000 YRR ] KEPNR EA H R 1
2 [24820-BCA0-0000 Jek A . "CASE |
3 24840-BCA0-0000 B4 2 [ 52 55 COVER, GEAR SHITING YOKE 1
4 191001-60030-0000 Hhk BEARING 6003 DDU 1
5 24830-BCA0-0000 A e e COURTER GEAR SHART COMP . 1
6 24832-BCA0—0000 UK B N4 BUSHING, DRIVE GEAR 1
7 24831-BCA0—0000 URZ)) LA DRIVE_GEAR 1
8 24833-BCA0—0000 LS e TR COLLAR, DRIVE GEAR 1
9 24839-BCA0—0000 MHED] RUBBER OTL SEAR 1
10 [91111-BCA0-0000 VBl 2K HK 2820 NEEDLE BEARING 28 X 35X 20 1
11 [90191-BCA0-0000 PEFEMS X 40 BOLT, M8X40 3
12 |GB/T93-87 LR WASHER , SPRTNG o8 3
13 [24838-BCA0-0000 R 5 SPRING, GEAR SHIFTING YOKE 1
14 [94510-12000-0E & CIRCLIP (b 12) 1
15  [24837-BCA0-0000 Rk X GEAR SHIFTING YOKE 1
16 |93600-06020-0B AL IEETME X 20 BOLT, M6X 20 2
17 [94010-08B01-0A N A BUERE NUT HEX 8MM 3




F-09

#Liéjgg;ll iII %

OAD =

P [ZhAERY HoE ik

Ref. No |[Function Code Chinese Description Part Name Reqgd. No. Remark
| KA002010000-1 RN ENGINE ASSY |
2 KA002030000 HE A IHI A ) MUFELER COMP.., EX 1
3 KA002040100 HEA S 2R GASKET, EX. PIPE 1
4 |KA0O01710030 HEA IR B RACK SUPPORT, MUFELER 1
5  |KA002050100 N CLAMP 1
6  |KA002050000 Wy RE BOOT, SIDE CASE 1
7 KA002030000 bt AIR CLEANR ASSY. 1
8 KA002030100 YERY KA CIRCLIP COMP. 1
9 KA002020000 RlIEr CARBURETOR ASSY 1
10 [KA00561001A 3144 25 5k REVERSE ASSY. 1
11 |KA005210030 KBNS DRIVE SPROCKET 1
12 [KA001650130 FEEE e ) BRACKET, REVERSE 1
13 |KA001650230 Bl gs BRACKET ARM, REVERSE 1
14 [23808-BCA0-0010-0C FEEE e SPACER, REVERSE 1
15  |90301-TCBO—-0000-0C HE A K ERRE M6 X 35 NUT, MUFFLER JOINT, M6X 35 2
16 |GB5787-86 INFAVE SRR MI0X 1. 25X 25 BOLT FLANGE M10X 1.25X 25 3




17 |GB5787-86 INFHTE B M6 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M6X25 1
18  |GB6187-86 NS BBUERE (M6) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M6) 1
19 |GB/T70-86 N 7S FAIRETM8 X 35 BOLT, HEX IN 6
20  |GB6187-86 INFAVE S HBUERE (M16X 1. 5) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M16X1.5) 1
21 |GB5787-86 INFAVE SRR M10X 1. 25X 35 BOLT FLANGE M10X 1.25X 35 1
22  |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 40 BOLT FLANGE M8X40 1
23 |GB6187-86 INAVE S HBUERE (M10) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M10) 1
24  |GB6187-86 NS BBUERE (MS) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M8) 1
25  |GB5787-86 INATE MBS M8 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8X16 1

KINROAD




16—

13 ' l

ir e
FFe | hEERg L EA ERER K ERRs
Ref. No [Function Code Chinese Description Part Name Reqd. No. Remark
1 KA105310000-2 B R MUK FOUR-CALIPER BRAKE ASSY 1
2 |KA105310100-2 AT KI_N_R%WER 1
3 |KA003130000 IEEShEA "\HRONT FENDER 2
4 KA003140000 JE PR REAR FENDER 2
5 KA00135001A A A B YRR S 2 FRONT FENDER, L 1
6 KA00136001A A A B YRR S 4 FRONT FENDER, R 1
7 KA00137001A LR SR REAR FENDER, L 1
8 KA00138001A A Ja PAUe R S 2 REAR FENDER, R 1
9 GB/T882-86 BALE 5l Gy fLe2) 6 X 30 PIN 6X30 1
10  |GB/T91-86 JFEAY 1.6X16 PIN 1.6X 16 1
11  |GB5787-86 INAHTE B M8 X 35 BOLT FLANGE M8X 35 2
12 |GB5787-86 INAHTE B M8 X 25 BOLT FLANGE M8 X 25 2
13 |GB/T93-87 FAERS WASHER , SPRING o8 2
14 |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 96 BOLT FLANGE M8X 96 1
15 |GB5787-86 INFAVE AR M8 X 12 BOLT FLANGE M8X 12 1
16 |GB5787-86 NI ZIER M6 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 16 12
17 |[GB6187-86 ANAEE BBUERE (M6) LOCK NUT FLANGE (M6) 12
18  |GB5787-86 INATE B M8 X 16 BOLT FLANGE M8X 16 2
19 |GB5787-86 INAHTE B M6 X 35 BOLT FLANGE M6 X 35 2
20 |GB/T93-87 G WASHER , SPRING o6 2




[ 21 J[cB6170-86 | £ 12 RFM6 [NUTMG

KINROAD



	Sheet12

